
2017-2018 Music Dept. Schedule 
Updated 11/13/17 

♫ = Could affect classes during the school day 

DATE TIME EVENT 

Sept 13 - Oct 6   Fall Fundraiser (SnapRaise) 

Fri, October 6 2:45-8:00 p.m. BUSD Fall Advanced Choir Retreat at Sierramont 
MS Gym 

Fri, Dec. 1  Dressy black clothes (band/orch) must be purchased 

Fri, Dec. 1  Choir Concert Attire must be purchased 

Wed, Dec. 6 6:00 p.m. Band and Orchestra Winter Concert 

Thurs, Dec. 7 7:00 p.m. Choir Winter Concert 

♫ Fri, Dec. 8 school day Winter Concert Assemblies - wear music shirt 

♫ December, TBA school day Music Group photos in the gym (every period) 

Mon, Jan. 8  Advanced Classes - Fundraiser 2 begins 

Thurs, Jan. 11 8:00 p.m. Adv. Band plays at SCU (5:30 arrival) 

Fri, Jan. 26 7:00 p.m. Advanced Band and Orchestra Concert at PHHS 

Wed, Jan. 31 7:00 p.m. Advanced Choir Concert at PHHS 

Thursday, March 1 5:30 p.m. Disneyland Parent Meeting (5:00 chaperone 
meeting) 

Wed, March 7 6:00 p.m. Band & Orchestra Spring Concert 

Thurs, March 15 7:00 p.m. Choir Spring Festival Concert 

Sat, March 17 Daytime, TBA Solo and Ensemble Festival at SJSU (optional) 

♫ Fri - Sun, March 
23-25 

  Disneyland! Advanced Band, Advanced Choir, 
Advanced Orchestra only. 

Tues, March 27 7:00 p.m. Berryessa Band Festival at the BYC (Advanced 
Band only) 

Wed, March 28 7:00 p.m. Berryessa Orch Festival at the BYC (Advanced 
Orch only) 



♫ Fri, April 13 Afternoon / 
evening TBA 

CMEA Festival for Advanced Band and Advanced 
Orchestra, at Evergreen Valley High School 

♫ March, TBA Afternoon / 
evening TBA 

CMEA Festival for Advanced Choir 
 

Thurs, May 3 5:30-7:00 p.m. Music Department End-of-the-Year Celebration 

Fri, May 11 2:45-8:00 p.m. BUSD Spring Advanced Choir Retreat at 
Sierramont Gym 

♫ May, TBA 1:00-6:00 p.m. Cadet Band students perform at nursing homes 

Thurs, May 17 7:00 p.m. Choir Pops Concert 

♫ Fri, May 18 school day End of the Year Concert Assemblies 

Sat, May 19 
9 a.m. - noon 

all day Music in the Parks at Great America (Intermediate 
Band/Orch/Choir) 

Tues, May 22 6:00 p.m. Band and Orchestra End of the Year Concert 

Thurs, June 7 TBA 8th gr. Promotion Ceremony (select music students 
perform) 

  
 


